NEW 2024 Chaparral 21 SSi

$66,632

Description

WIBOATERS CALL 262-394-5730. IL BOATERS CALL 815-347-
1130

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

Chaparral
2024

21 SSi

21 SSi
CP24012WI
ALLOY GRAY
NEW

Website: https://munsonski.com
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